
Name Division Oct-2025 Nov-2025 Jan-2026 Feb-2026 Cum. Avg.

MUELLER, JOHN 60-66 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 215.10 #DIV/0! 215.10

BALZER, LANCE 50-59 206.11 211.80 223.45 213.64 214.17

GREEN, MIKE 50-59 201.38 216.73 224.36 204.40 212.68

FETTIG, JAY 50-59 229.18 205.25 210.10 201.00 212.15

MORLOCK, RON 50-59 222.00 208.44 213.40 197.75 211.95

PETERSON, BRAD 60-66 197.13 207.89 226.15 206.18 211.12

PETERSON, RANDY 60-66 206.70 222.45 207.78 205.83 210.81

HOLZWORTH, JEFF 60-66 208.92 220.67 211.67 194.88 210.32

HOLM, RODNEY 50-59 215.00 204.50 188.33 224.00 209.79

SANDVICK, DUANE 67+ #DIV/0! 210.73 202.63 198.88 204.81

OVERSEN, GARY 67+ 210.45 #DIV/0! 189.67 203.33 203.21

NEWTON, DALE 50-59 180.00 213.31 211.60 197.56 202.68

LARSON, MICHAEL 50-59 202.13 #DIV/0! 208.11 196.50 202.04

AXNESS, JON 50-59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 201.89 #DIV/0! 201.89

SCOTT, WADE 50-59 201.63 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 201.63

TEUBNER, LANCE 50-59 #DIV/0! 206.00 196.00 #DIV/0! 201.29

SMYLE, JESSE 50-59 205.89 191.33 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 200.07

MORITZ, BRIAN 50-59 205.33 211.40 193.25 183.88 199.40

MORITZ, PAUL 50-59 #DIV/0! 202.88 195.88 #DIV/0! 199.38

MEYERS, VERN 50-59 207.00 204.63 187.50 185.88 197.47

MUES, ART 60-66 180.50 208.33 178.17 207.25 197.39

PULVER, JIM 60-66 207.10 190.63 196.50 191.25 197.00

PROCTOR, DENNIS 50-59 196.75 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 196.75

UNTERSEHER, MICHAEL 60-66 203.22 204.88 185.33 187.63 196.16

FALCON, RICK 60-66 #DIV/0! 196.38 194.13 #DIV/0! 195.25

BRANDNER, CURT 50-59 #DIV/0! 194.13 195.88 #DIV/0! 195.00

PRICE, TRAVIS 50-59 201.75 181.83 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 193.21

RASMUSSEN, JOEL 50-59 #DIV/0! 205.63 176.17 #DIV/0! 193.00

PHELPS, JOHN 67+ #DIV/0! 197.75 194.25 184.25 192.08

MORITZ, DEREK 60-66 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 195.38 186.50 190.94

HROUDA, BUTCH 67+ 182.88 #DIV/0! 196.18 #DIV/0! 190.58

MOCH, DUANE 50-59 #DIV/0! 191.00 188.63 #DIV/0! 189.64

GOEHRING, BRYAN 50-59 198.00 188.50 189.63 171.67 187.93

EVANS, WILLIAM 67+ 188.00 201.63 172.00 183.75 187.25

RASMUSSEN, JIM 67+ 186.13 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 186.13

GRINA, KEVIN 67+ #DIV/0! 191.00 #DIV/0! 178.83 185.79

PIERCE, TONY 60-66 180.00 187.33 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 183.67

SCHATZ, SCOTT 50-59 190.75 192.50 187.17 159.67 183.15

GERINGER, RICH 50-59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 182.25 182.25

CAIN, NICK 67+ 190.50 193.67 166.17 174.00 181.81

SHYPKOSKI, ED 67+ 182.33 187.00 194.25 158.50 181.58

MCADOO, TREVOR 50-59 181.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 181.00
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EDWARDS, DUANE 67+ #DIV/0! 185.50 #DIV/0! 174.83 180.17

CARNELL, SHAWN 60-66 185.83 180.00 170.50 #DIV/0! 178.78

SMALLACOMBE, JOE 50-59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 178.67 178.67

BRAATEN, RON 67+ 181.17 180.67 169.83 176.00 176.92

JOB, TOM 50-59 #DIV/0! 175.67 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 175.67

WELCH, CHAD 50-59 177.67 171.67 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 174.67

GEFFRE, LYNN 67+ #DIV/0! 174.17 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 174.17

PRICE, MISSY 50-59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 173.17 173.17

SHIPMAN, DAVE 60-66 #DIV/0! 188.67 160.00 169.67 172.78

BOSCH, DARRELL 60-66 158.50 183.13 186.17 159.00 172.58

GIVAN, DAVE 67+ #DIV/0! 172.00 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 172.00

GEBHARDT, KEVIN 60-66 #DIV/0! 167.00 173.00 171.50 170.50

MARTIN, RONALD 67+ #DIV/0! 172.17 172.83 166.50 170.50

BERGSTAD, KEN 67+ 170.33 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 170.33

MASSE, BILL 60-66 177.33 164.33 164.00 172.50 169.54

LAWSON, JAMES 50-59 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 166.67 166.67

LOBB, ED 60-66 157.83 172.17 168.00 157.00 163.75

KESSEL, JEFF 60-66 #DIV/0! 162.83 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 162.83

NOSKA, BILL 50-59 #DIV/0! 158.00 169.67 160.17 162.61

SCHUH, RICK 60-66 #DIV/0! 167.00 168.00 149.50 161.50

HANSON, GALEN 67+ 137.67 164.50 160.00 156.67 154.71

SMITH, LATICE 50-59 150.50 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 150.50

BARTZ, RON 67+ 153.17 152.17 131.17 147.50 146.00

COOPER, RICKY 50-59 141.83 #DIV/0! #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 141.83

BRACKEL, BARRY 67+ #DIV/0! #DIV/0! 123.17 #DIV/0! 123.17


